
Genius International Public School
Mahadji Nagar, Shivpuri Link Road, Gwalior (M.P.)

Annual Examination Time Table (Term II) 2022-23

Date Day Nur L.K.G U.K.G IA/IB II III IV V VI VII VIII IX

15/02/23 Wednesday A/C A/C Sports D/M A/C Sports D/M A/C Sports D/M A/C Sports

16/02/23 Thursday D/M D/M A/C Sports D/M A/C Sports D/M A/C Sports D/M A/C

17/02/23 Friday Sports Sports D/M A/C Sports D/M A/C Sports D/M A/C Sports D/M

20/02/23 Monday Hindi English Hindi Hindi
Course

English
Course Science S.Sc. Maths Science S.Sc. English

Course English

22/02/23 Wednesday English Hindi English
Hindi

Gramma
r

English
Grammar

Hindi
Course

English
Course Science English

Course
Hindi

Course
English

Grammar Hindi

24/02/23 Friday EVS Maths EVS Maths EVS Hindi
Grammar

English
Grammar

Hindi
Course

English
Grammar

Hindi
Grammar Maths -

25/02/23 Saturday Comp. G.K. Comp. G.K. Comp. G.K. Comp. G.K. Comp. G.K. Comp. S.Sc.

27/02/23 Monday Maths EVS Maths English
Course Maths S.Sc. Science Hindi

Grammar Maths English
Course S.Sc. Maths

01/03/23 Wednesday G.K. Comp. G.K.
English

Gramma
r

Hindi
Course

English
Course

Hindi
Course S.Sc. S.Sc. English

Grammar
Hindi

Course
Scienc

e

03/03/23 Friday - - - EVS Hindi
Grammar

English
Grammar Maths English

Course Sanskrit Science Hindi
Grammar IT

04/03/23 Saturday - - - Comp. G.K. Comp. G.K. Comp. G.K. Comp. G.K. -

06/03/23 Monday - - - - - Maths Hindi
Grammar

English
Grammar

Hindi
Course Sanskrit Science -

10/03/23 Friday - - - - - - - Sanskrit Hindi
Grammar Maths Sanskrit -

Note: * 18/02/23 will be a holiday on account of Maha Shivratri.
* 21, 23, 28 Feb and 2 Mar will be preparation leave.
* 7, 8 & 9 March will be holiday on account of Holi
* Result Day is scheduled on 25th Mar 2023 (Timing 9:00 AM to 11:30 AM).



Genius International Public School
Mahadji Nagar, Shivpuri Link Road, Gwalior (M.P.)

* New Academic session will start from 03/04/23.


